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UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 21 August

 

Photo Week Commences

House Soccer

Tuesday 22 August Dance Competition

2024 Musical Information Evening

Silent Auction - Bidding opens 

Wednesday 23 August 
NASSA Athletics

Junior School SWF Competition Close

Thursday 24 August
Young Performers Evening 
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Illuminate

Friday 25 August
NASSA Open Basketball Gala Day

Saturday 26 August
South West Festival

Monday 28 August Mid Term Break (Pupil Free Day)

Wednesday 30 August
Year 10 Shakespeare Interactive Performance

Prep 3 Day Father's Day Stall

Thursday 31 August
Father's Day Stall

Musical Excursion

NASSA Years 7-9 AFL Gala Day 

Year 10 Japanese Excursion 

Friday 1 September
Father's Day Breakfast
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